

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CA IN OTHERS (MCA/EP/CA/XOB/CMP) NO. 433 OF 2024

In

MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION STAMP NO. 6004 OF 2024

Yopendrasingh Yuvraj Tembhare And AnotherPETITIONER
V/S

State Of Maha., Thr. Secretary Dept. Of Rural...RESPONDENT
Development, Mumbai And Others

PRASHANTKUMAR SATHIANATHAN (FOR P 2) for
Petitioner
(FOR R 1 AND 2) for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 15th January, 2025

P.C. :

R'ble date for R7,8 and 17 is extended by six weeks &
meantime counsel to take necessary steps for unserved
respondents.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)